
Bullying & Getting Along

Lucy and the Bully by Claire Alexander
How to Deal with Bullies, Superhero Style by Wiley Blevins
The Little Bully by Beth Bracken
Willow Finds a Way by Lana Button
I Am Enough by Grace Byers
Henry and the Bully by Nancy Carlson
Eddie the Bully by Henry Cole
Absolutely Lucy by Ilene Cooper
Ben Rides On by Matt Davies
Red by Jan De Kinder
Bird Child by Nan Forler
Nobody! by Erin Frankel
A Bully-Free Playground by Pamela Hall
Sheila Rae's Peppermint Stick by Kevin Henkes
I Walk with Vanessa by Kerascoet
Thomas the the Toadily Terrible Bully by Janice Levy
Marlene, Marlene, Queen of Mean by Jane Lynch
Nobody Knew What to Do by Becky McCain
Taking Turns by Joanne Meier
Freckleface Strawberry and the Dodgeball Bully by Julianne
Moore
Freda Stops a Bully by Stewart Murphy
Big Red and the Little Bitty Wolf by Jeanie Ransom
Bully by Jennifer Sattler
Ginny Louise and the School Showdown by Tammi Sauer
Zoom! Boom! Bully by Jon Scieszka
The Juice Box Bully by Robert Sornson
Mine! by Mathilde Stein
A Little Book about Having It All by Maria Van Lieshout
Banana! by Ed Vere
Felix Stands Tall by Rosemary Wells
The Pigeon Finds a Hot Dog by Mo Willems

Picture Books

E ALEXANDER
ER-B
E BRACKEN
E BUTTON
E BYERS
E CARLSON
E COLE
ER COOPER
E DAVIES
E DE KINDER
E FORLER
E FRANKEL
E HALL
E BOARD BOOKS HENKES
E KERASCOET
E LEVY
E LYNCH
E MCCAIN
ER MEIER
E MOORE
 
E MURPHY
E RANSOM
E SATTLER
E SAUER
ER SCIESZKA
J ILLS. FIC. SORNSON
E STEIN
E VAN LIESHOUT
E VERE
E WELLS
E WILLEMS



How to Be a Friend by Laurene Brown
Friendship Troubles by Patti Criswell
Sometimes Jokes Aren't Funny by Amanda Doering
How Can I Deal with Bullying? by Sandra Donovan
What to Do When Your Friends are Bullies by Addy Ferguson
Combatting Internet Shaming by Tracy Hamilton
Pushing Isn't Funny by Melissa Higgins
Dealing with Bullies, Cliques, and Social Stress by Jennifer Landau
The Survival Guide to Bullying by Aija Mayrock
Bullying by Carla Mooney
Dealing with Bullying by Alexa Murphy
Combatting Body Shaming by Tamra Orr
Stop Bullying by Lucia Raatma
Bullying by Elizabeth Raum
Cyberbullying by Heather Schwartz
Stop Picking on Me by Pat Thomas

Nonfiction
J158.25 BRO
J158.2 CRI
J302.34 DOE
J302.34 DON
J302.34 FER
J302.33 HAM
J302.34 HIG
J371.5 LAN
J302.34 MAY
J371.5 MOO
J302.3 MUR
J306.4 ORR
J302.34 RAA
J302.3 RAU
J302.34 SCH
J302.34 THO

Posted by John David Anderson
Blubber by Judy Blume
Chrissa Stands Strong by Mary Casanova
Powerless by Matthew Cody
All the Things That Could Go Wrong by Stewart Foster
The Bully Book by Eric Gale
George by Alex Gino
Bully.com by Joe Lawlor
TJ Zaps the New Kid by Lisa Mullarkey
How I Survived Bullies, Broccoli, and Snake Hill by James Patterson
Freak the Mighty by W.R. Philbrick
Max Quigley: Technically Not a Bully by James Roy
Junior High Drama by Louise Simonson
The Secret Sheriff of Sixth Grade by Jordan Sonnenblick
Revenge of the Bully by Scott Starkey
The Ballad of a Broken Nose by Arne Svingen
Save Me a Seat by Sarah Weeks

Middle Grade Fiction
J ANDERSON
J BLUME
J PAP SERIES AMERICAN
J MYS CODY
J FOSTER
J GALE
J GINO
J LAWLOR
J MULLARKEY
J PATTERSON
J PHILBRICK
J ROY
J GN SIMONSON
J SONNENBLICK
J STARKEY
J SVINGEN
J WEEKS


