# BULLYING & GETTING ALONG

# The state of the s

#### Picture Books

Lucy and the Bully by Claire Alexander

How to Deal with Bullies, Superhero Style by Wiley Blevins

The Little Bully by Beth Bracken

Willow Finds a Way by Lana Button

I Am Enough by Grace Byers

Henry and the Bully by Nancy Carlson

Eddie the Bully by Henry Cole

Absolutely Lucy by Ilene Cooper

Ben Rides On by Matt Davies

Red by Jan De Kinder

Bird Child by Nan Forler

Nobody! by Erin Frankel

A Bully-Free Playground by Pamela Hall

Sheila Rae's Peppermint Stick by Kevin Henkes

I Walk with Vanessa by Kerascoet

Thomas the the Toadily Terrible Bully by Janice Levy

Marlene, Marlene, Queen of Mean by Jane Lynch

Nobody Knew What to Do by Becky McCain

Taking Turns by Joanne Meier

Freckleface Strawberry and the Dodgeball Bully by Julianne

Moore

Freda Stops a Bully by Stewart Murphy

Big Red and the Little Bitty Wolf by Jeanie Ransom

Bully by Jennifer Sattler

Ginny Louise and the School Showdown by Tammi Sauer

Zoom! Boom! Bully by Jon Scieszka

The Juice Box Bully by Robert Sornson

Mine! by Mathilde Stein

A Little Book about Having It All by Maria Van Lieshout

Banana! by Ed Vere

Felix Stands Tall by Rosemary Wells

The Pigeon Finds a Hot Dog by Mo Willems

E ALEXANDER

ER-B

E BRACKEN

E BUTTON

E BYERS

**E CARLSON** 

**E COLE** 

ER COOPER

**E DAVIES** 

E DE KINDER

E FORLER

E FRANKEL

E HALL

E BOARD BOOKS HENKES

E KERASCOET

E LEVY

**ELYNCH** 

E MCCAIN

ER MEIER

E MOORE

E MURPHY

**E RANSOM** 

E SATTLER

E SAUER

ER SCIESZKA

JILLS. FIC. SORNSON

E STEIN

E VAN LIESHOUT

E VERE

E WELLS

E WILLEMS



### Middle Grade Fiction

Posted by John David Anderson	J ANDERSON
Blubber by Judy Blume	J BLUME
Chrissa Stands Strong by Mary Casanova	J PAP SERIES AMERICAN
Powerless by Matthew Cody	J MYS CODY
All the Things That Could Go Wrong by Stewart Foster	J FOSTER
The Bully Book by Eric Gale	JGALE
George by Alex Gino	J GINO
Bully.com by Joe Lawlor	JLAWLOR
TJ Zaps the New Kid by Lisa Mullarkey	J MULLARKEY
How I Survived Bullies, Broccoli, and Snake Hill by James Patterson	J PATTERSON
Freak the Mighty by W.R. Philbrick	J PHILBRICK
Max Quigley: Technically Not a Bully by James Roy	JROY
Junior High Drama by Louise Simonson	J GN SIMONSON
The Secret Sheriff of Sixth Grade by Jordan Sonnenblick	J SONNENBLICK
Revenge of the Bully by Scott Starkey	J STARKEY
The Ballad of a Broken Nose by Arne Svingen	J SVINGEN
Save Me a Seat by Sarah Weeks	J WEEKS

## Nonfiction

How to Be a Friend by Laurene Brown	J158.25 BRO
Friendship Troubles by Patti Criswell	J158.2 CRI
Sometimes Jokes Aren't Funny by Amanda Doering	J302.34 DOE
How Can I Deal with Bullying? by Sandra Donovan	J302.34 DON
What to Do When Your Friends are Bullies by Addy Ferguson	J302.34 FER
Combatting Internet Shaming by Tracy Hamilton	J302.33 HAM
Pushing Isn't Funny by Melissa Higgins	J302.34 HIG
Dealing with Bullies, Cliques, and Social Stress by Jennifer Landau	J371.5 LAN
The Survival Guide to Bullying by Aija Mayrock	J302.34 MAY
Bullying by Carla Mooney	J371.5 MOO
Dealing with Bullying by Alexa Murphy	J302.3 MUR
Combatting Body Shaming by Tamra Orr	J306.4 ORR
Stop Bullying by Lucia Raatma	J302.34 RAA
Bullying by Elizabeth Raum	J302.3 RAU
Cyberbullying by Heather Schwartz	J302.34 SCH
Stop Picking on Me by Pat Thomas	J302.34 THO

